
Exhibitor - Horse 1. Open Halter
7. Open 

Showmanship

15. Open 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

22. Open 

Equitation

31. Open 

Western 

Pleasure

38. Open 

Horsemanship

45. Open 

Reining
51. Open Trail

Total Points

Susan Malena - Shirley She Flatlined 26 10 20 24 15 15 20 130

Jacob Miller - Chili N Tacos 4 5 17 20 12 23 12 23 116

Sarah Ford - Magnificent Seduction 10 17 14 11 13 10 11 86

Allysa Frost - HOOS Got Time 13 14 13 13 13 14 80

Erin Bates - Details N Assets 5 12 9 16 11 17 70

Jill Otwell - Sables Final Rose 13 7 12 14 46

Melissa Murchison - Conquistadors Cruze 26 26

Susan Mattox - Gunna Cash Big Chex 24 24

Gayle Farber - Impulsive Purchase 16 5 21

Tammy Bates - Good Ryde 17 17

Elizabeth Squibb - Zip In My Coffee 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 14

Melissa Murchison - One Steppin Quixote 12 12

Jackie Ketsdever - SherlockIronClass 9 2 11

Cheyenne Cox - Shinning JessieOlena 11 11

Phil Oliphant - Chex My CD 8 8

Jill Smith - Famous Lady Wrangler 1 4 5

Callie Jarmon - One Bold Notice 2 2 4

Rachel Harper - Shameless Candyaffair 3 3

Hozanah Hanon - Skai Fall 1 1

Deanna Knopp - Perfectlitenthestorm 1 1

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Open High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
2. Amateur Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur 

Halter Mares

8. Amateur 

Showmanship

16. Amateur 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

23. Amateur 

Equitation

32. Amateur 

Western 

Pleasure

39. Amateur 

Horsemanship

46. Amateur 

Reining

52. Amateur 

Trail

Total Points

Susan Malena - Shirley She Flatlined 25 18 25 23 18 14 27 150

Faren Anderson - A Nite To Remember 14 14 14 12 10 13 77

Jill Otwell - Sables Final Rose 14 6 7 17 20 64

Elizabeth Squibb - Zip In My Coffee 3 4 12 9 7 9 6 10 60

Deanna Knopp - Perfectlitenthestorm 25 14 39

Callie Jarmon - One Bold Notice 6 7 18 6 37

Erin Bates - Details N Assets 23 23

Gayle Farber - Impulsive Purchase 15 7 22

Susan Mattox - Gunna Cash Big Chex 20 20

Tammy Bates - Good Ryde 19 19

Kathie Dyer - Sweet and Elegant 18 18

Sherry Jackson - Starlights and Whimpy 2 14 16

Rachel Harper - Chipin ona hot te 4 5 5 14

Allysa Frost - HOOS Got Time 6 6 12

Phil Oliphant - Chex My CD 6 6

Katie Chambers - Jesse 3 3

Rachel Harper - Silver isthenew grey 1 1

Rachel Harper - The Royal Prize 1 1

Jill Smith - Famous Lady Wrangler 1 1

John Maeder - WG Royal Starlight 1 1

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Amateur High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
2. Amateur Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur 

Halter Mares

9. Novice 

Amateur 

Showmanship

17. Novice 

Amateur 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

24. Novice 

Amateur 

Equitation

33. Novice 

Amateur 

Western 

Pleasure

40. Novice 

Amateur 

Horsemanship

47. Novice 

Amateur 

Reining

53. Novice 

Amateur Trail

Total Points

Erin Bates - Details N Assets 23 30 27 25 35 31 31 202

Kathie Dyer - Sweet and Elegant 18 25 29 32 30 30 28 192

Tammy Bates - Good Ryde 19 4 13 14 17 67

Katie Chambers - Jesse 3 6 11 11 13 14 58

Gayle Farber - Impulsive Purchase 15 16 31

Deb Thorn - Golden Flame Duster 21 21

Tammy Bates - Little Horse 7 7

Rachel Harper - Chipin ona hot te 4 4

Rachel Harper - Silver isthenew grey 1 1

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Novice Amateur High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
2. Amateur Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur 

Halter Mares

10. W/T 

Amateur 

Showmanship

18. W/T 

Amateur Hunter 

Under Saddle

25. W/T 

Amateur 

Equitation

34. W/T 

Amateur 

Western 

Pleasure

41. W/T 

Amateur 

Horsemanship

54. W/T 

Amateur Trail

Total Points

Joann Whittington - Slightly Real Zip 14 26 26 26 28 120

Jessica Tharp - Dreamtender 7 13 20 15 21 23 11 110

Addison Coleman - You Are Next 1 4 21 15 4 6 51

Darolyn Crow - Salty Miss Kay 2 6 11 12 2 8 9 50

Kay Carlton Burleson - Sunburst Kid 18 9 27

Scott Meyer - Mr Socketts Cadillac 4 10 10 24

Shawna McLellan - Shameless Moonshine 6 6 4 5 21

Sherri Woodward - Don’t Skip This Time 4 4 5 1 14

Scott Meyer - Einstein’s Honore 3 4 7

Addison Coleman - The Royal Prize 1 3 4

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - W/T Amateur High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
4. Youth Halter 

Geldings

5. Youth Halter 

Mares

11. Youth 

Showmanship

19. Youth 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

26. Youth 

Equitation

35. Youth 

Western 

Pleasure

42. Youth 

Horsemanship

48. Youth 

Reining
55. Youth Trail

Total Points

Jacob Miller - Chili N Tacos 18 20 22 25 19 24 18 28 174

Hozanah Hanon - Skai Fall 18 24 23 20 23 20 22 17 167

Sarah Ford - Magnificent Seduction 25 25 23 24 20 17 24 158

Brooke Bierig - Perfectlitenthestorm 19 19

Myka Taggart - Dirt On My Chips 14 14

Cole Rogers - Rockin CR Smarty 5 5

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Youth High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
4. Youth Halter 

Geldings

5. Youth Halter 

Mares

12. Novice 

Youth 

Showmanship

20. Novice 

Youth Hunter 

Under Saddle

27. Novice 

Youth 

Equitation

36. Novice 

Youth Western 

Pleasure

43. Novice 

Youth 

Horsemanship

49. Novice 

Youth Reining

56. Novice 

Youth Trail

Total Points

Myka Taggart - Dirt On My Chips 14 28 26 26 23 26 25 26 194

Jacob Miller - Chili N Tacos 18 23 26 26 26 23 18 25 185

Brooke Bierig - Perfectlitenthestorm 19 20 39

Cole Rogers - Rockin CR Smarty 5 8 10 10 33

Cheyenne Cox - Shinning JessieOlena 21 21

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Novice Youth High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
4. Youth Halter 

Geldings

5. Youth Halter 

Mares

13. W/T Youth 

Showmanship

21. W/T Youth 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

28. W/T Youth 

Equitation

37. W/T Youth 

Western 

Pleasure

44. W/T Youth 

Horsemanship

57. W/T Youth 

Trail

Total Points

Berit McGinley - Bar Doll’s Lightening 11 17 26 28 12 21 21 136

Brelynn Harper - Diannasgotgoodtaste 12 18 19 12 20 16 97

Alexis Gann - Blazing Hot N Famous 16 21 21 19 19 96

Haley Campbell - Blaze Looks Tuff 20 20 19 19 78

Berit McGinley - Shezan Electric Code 9 17 17 20 63

Charlsie Baden - Durn Dandy Sandman 1 14 8 5 21 49

Avry Dunn - English Opal 8 8

Ian Tharp - June Bug 4 3 7

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - W/T Youth High Point



Exhibitor - Horse 1. Open Ranch Halter 7. Open Ranch Pleasure 15. Open Ranch Riding 24. Open Ranch Trail

Total Points

Chrissy Alcorn - Six Lighted Star 11 26 11 13 61

Deborah Gay - Poco Bueno Boston 8 18 11 13 50

Sandra Bendele - Playboys Shining 14 28 42

Lindsay DaVault - Dunnys Hickory Chic 5 13 8 10 36

Susan Mattox - Gunna Cash Big Chex 23 11 34

Melissa Murchison - Conquistadors Cruze 1 1 22 4 28

Phil Oliphant - Chex My CD 24 24

Cheyenne Cox - Shinning JessieOlena 10 4 5 1 20

Sherry Jackson - Starlights and Whimpy 1 13 14

Gayle Scott - Vintage Snap (Rowdy) 4 9 13

Kurt Giese - Cat Proof Rocks 13 13

Melissa Murchison - One Steppin Quixote 2 5 5 12

John Maeder - WG Royal Starlight 7 4 11

Gus Pena - In Good Style 9 9

Jackie Ketsdever - Pretty Lil Win 4 4

Deb Thorn - Golden Flame Duster 1 1

Gayle Scott - Rowdy 1 1

Jackie Ketsdever - DGS Can’t Imitate Me 1 1

Kurt Giese - Shes A San Cat Too 1 1

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Open Ranch High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
2. Amateur Ranch Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur Ranch Halter 

Mares

10. Amateur Ranch 

Pleasure

18. Amateur Ranch 

Riding
27. Amateur Ranch Trail

Total Points

John Maeder - WG Royal Starlight 32 26 22 20 100

Chrissy Alcorn - Six Lighted Star 25 26 14 24 89

Lindsay DaVault - In Good Style 22 23 11 10 66

Deborah Gay - Poco Bueno Boston 9 14 14 16 53

Sherry Jackson - Starlights and Whimpy 10 18 20 48

Sandra Bendele - Playboys Shining 1 1 16 16 34

Susan Mattox - Gunna Cash Big Chex 13 14 27

Phil Oliphant - Chex My CD 25 1 1 27

Tammy Bates - Little Horse 14 1 1 4 20

Kurt Giese - Cat Proof Rocks 20 20

Lindsay DaVault - Dunnys Hickory Chic 19 1 20

Gayle Scott - Vintage Snap (Rowdy) 6 10 16

Jeri Essary - Roosterinthehenhouse 5 2 2 9

Gayle Scott - Rowdy 1 2 2 5

Deb Thorn - Golden Flame Duster 5 5

Katie Chambers - Jesse 2 1 1 4

Melissa Murchison - Hombres Smart Pep 3 3

Rachel Harper - The Royal Prize 2 2

Tiffany Swihart - Dunit Cold Pop 2 2

Jeri Essary - Foxy 1 1

Kurt Giese - Shes A San Cat Too 1 1

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Amateur Ranch High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
2. Amateur Ranch Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur Ranch Halter 

Mares

11. Novice Amateur 

Ranch Pleasure

19. Novice Amateur 

Ranch Riding

28. Novice Amateur 

Ranch Trail

Total Points

Tammy Bates - Little Horse 14 28 26 18 86

Deb Thorn - Golden Flame Duster 5 18 16 18 57

Stacy Bierig - From A Jac To A King (Charley) 18 15 33

Kurt Giese - Cat Proof Rocks 20 20

Tiffany Swihart - Dunit Cold Pop 2 9 7 1 19

Jeri Essary - Roosterinthehenhouse 5 5 5 15

Rachel Harper - The Royal Prize 2 4 4 10

Jeri Essary - Foxy 1 3 4

Katie Chambers - Jesse 2 2

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Novice Amateur Ranch High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
4. Youth Ranch Halter 

Geldings

5. Youth Ranch Halter 

Mares
12. Youth Ranch Pleasure 20. Youth Ranch Riding 29. Youth Ranch Trail

Total Points

Allison Wiles - Buster 23 23 22 19 87

Gus Pena - Dunnys Hickory Chic 21 16 37

Gus Pena - In Good Style 28 28

Cheyenne Cox - Shinning JessieOlena 28 28

Brooke Bierig - Cowboy 4 4

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Youth Ranch High Point



Exhibitor - Horse
4. Youth Ranch Halter 

Geldings

5. Youth Ranch Halter 

Mares

13. Novice Youth Ranch 

Pleasure

21. Novice Youth Ranch 

Riding

30. Novice Youth Ranch 

Trail

Total Points

Allison Wiles - Buster 23 25 22 22 92

Cheyenne Cox - Shinning JessieOlena 28 22 25 11 86

Gus Pena - Dunnys Hickory Chic 21 13 34

Gus Pena - In Good Style 28 28

Brooke Bierig - Cowboy 3 12 15

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Novice Youth Ranch High Point



Exhibitor - Horse

2. Amateur Ranch 

Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur Ranch 

Halter Mares

4. Youth Ranch 

Halter Geldings

5. Youth Ranch 

Halter Mares

14. W/T Amateur 

& W/T Youth 

Ranch Pleasure

22. W/T Amateur 

& W/T Youth 

Ranch Riding

31. W/T Amateur 

& W/T Youth 

Ranch Trail

Total Points

Brittany Caffey - Maximum Debit 18 26 20 30 94

Katie Hergenrether - Breezy Boon 20 19 23 7 69

Kathryn Ivey - Eliminating Assets 7 15 19 13 54

Ashlee Hahn - Hemi's Hollywood Arrival 6 10 13 29

Kay Carlton Burleson - Sunburst Kid 16 16

Anna Giese - Shes A San Cat Too 12 12

OkHSA 2021 Year End Standings - Walk Trot Ranch High Point (W/T Amateur & W/T Youth)


